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Seat No

16-17066

18-17004

18-17017

18-17025

Candidate's Name

/SHINDE SMITA ANKUSH

VIJAYA

1D:1420162078

CHOUGALE VISHAL
SUBHANA SUNITA

ID:1420181357

/RAINEHA MANGALA
MEENA

1D:1420181807

/CHUNDAWAT

BHAGYALAXMI BHAGWAN

SINGH RAJKAMAL

1D:1420181990

Courses

Int
Ext
Total
Grade
GP
CG

Int
Ext
Total
Grade
GP
CG

Int
Ext
Total
Grade
GP
CG

Int
Ext
Total
Grade
GP
CG

PC [4]
+21

26

47

12

PCH [4]
+22

24

a6

12

PCH [4]
+29
24
53
C
4
16

PCH [4]
+31
+24
+55
BS
5
20

PhyPr [2]

+39
+39
0S
7
14

PCHP [2]

+29
+29
BS
5
10

PCHP [2]

+37
+37
0s$
7
14

PCHP [2]

+33
+33
AS
6
12

IC [4]
+29
+24
+53

(&3

4

16

ICH [4]
+22
+25
+47

DS

12

ICH [4]
+30
+24
+54
Cs
4
16

ICH [4]
+32
+26
+58
BS
5
20

InPr [2]

+44
+44
0$
7
14

ICHP [2]

+39
+39
0$
7
14

ICHP [2]

+37
+37
0$
7
14

ICHP [2]

+40
+40
0$
7
14
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ocC [4]
+25
+26
+51

cs

4

16

OCH [4]
+19
O5F
24 F
F
1
F

OCH [4]
+38
+25
+63
AS
6
24

OCH [4]
+32
28
60
A
6
24

OrgPr [2]

+44
+44
0s$
7
14

OCHP [2]

+21
+21
ES
2

4

OCHP [2]

+37
+37
0s
7
14

OCHP [2]

+35
+35
0s$
7
14

AC [4]
+19
+24
+43

ES

ACH [4]
+18

24

42

ACH [4]
+26
+27
+53

(&

16

ACH [4]
+30
+34
+64

AS

24

ACPr [2]

+42
+42
0S
7
14

ACHP [2]

+32
+32
AS
6
12

ACHP [2]

+38
+38
0s$
7
14

ACHP [2]

+36
+36
0s$
7
14

Result

TOTAL[24]
94
269
363

108

TOTAL[24]
81
199
280

72

TOTAL[24]
123
249
372

128

TOTAL[24]
125
256
381

142

GPA:
Remark:
Grade:
Credits:

GPA:
Remark:
Grade:
Credits:

GPA:
Remark:
Grade:
Credits:

GPA:
Remark:
Grade:
Credits:

4.50
Successful
C

24

0.00
UnSucces..
F

20

5.33
Successful
B

24

5.92
Successful
B

24
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Seat No

18-17027

18-17030

18-17038

18-17041

Candidate's Name

/HASHMI SABIHA
MUSTAQEEM NASIMA

ID:1420181724

KRISHNAMURTHI SRIRAM
USHA

ID:1420181599

/ROKADE ANAGHA BABAIJI
RANJANA

ID:1420181533

/WAGH SHRUTIKA NILESH
VIJAYA

ID:1420181275

Courses

Int
Ext
Total
Grade
GP
CG

Int
Ext
Total
Grade
GP
CG

Int
Ext
Total
Grade
GP
CG

Int
Ext
Total
Grade
GP
CG

Result
PCH [4] PCHP [2] ICH [4] ICHP [2] OCH [4] OCHP [2] ACH [4] ACHP[2] | TOTAL[24]
+33 +35 +37 +33 138 GPA: 6.42
34 +42 +39 +42 +30 +33 +35 +37 292 Remark: Successful
67 +42 +74 +42 +67 +33 +68 +37 430 Grade: A
A 0s 0s 0os AS AS AS 0s Credits: 24
6 7 7 7 6 6 6 7
24 14 28 14 24 12 24 14 154
PCH [4] PCHP [2] ICH [4] ICHP [2] OCH [4] OCHP [2] ACH [4] ACHP[2] | TOTAL[24]
+29 +35 +36 +30 130 GPA: 5.58
28 +32 +29 +22 +30 +31 +31 +43 246 Remark: Successful
57 +32 +64 +22 +66 +31 +61 +43 376 Grade: B
B AS AS ES AS AS AS 0s Credits: 24
5 6 6 2 6 6 6 7
20 12 24 4 24 12 24 14 134
PCH [4] PCHP [2] ICH [4] ICHP [2] OCH [4] OCHP [2] ACH [4] ACHP [2] TOTAL[24]
+34 +38 +33 +29 134 GPA: 5.67
24 +36 +35 +29 +24 +37 +25 +37 247 Remark: Successful
58 +36 +73 +29 +57 +37 +54 +37 381 Grade: B
B 0s 0s BS BS 0s cs 0s Credits: 24
5 7 7 5 5 7 4 7
20 14 28 10 20 14 16 14 136
PCH [4] PCHP [2] ICH [4] ICHP [2] OCH [4] OCHP [2] ACH [4] ACHP[2] | TOTAL[24]
+31 +37 +34 +31 133 GPA: 0.00
ABF ABF ABF ABF AB F AB F AB F ABF AB Remark: UnSucces..
31F AB F 37F AB F 34F AB F 31F AB F 133 Grade: F
F F F F F F F F Credits: 0
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
F F F F F F F F F
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Seat No Candidate's Name

/SHAIKH ZINAT FIRDOS
MOHAMMED RAEES
18-17042  AMINA BEGUM

1D:1420182100

/BHURKE SHRADDHA
18-17074 TUSHAR SUSHAMA

ID:1420181554

/GUPTA KHUSHBOO
18-17079 SHIVASARE GEETA

I1D:1420181260

Courses

Int
Ext
Total
Grade
GP
CG

Int
Ext
Total
Grade
GP
CG

Int
Ext
Total
Grade
GP
CG

Result
PCH [4] PCHP [2] ICH [4] ICHP [2] OCH [4] OCHP [2] ACH [4] ACHP[2] | TOTAL[24]
+35 +35 +32 +29 131 GPA: 6.25
+29 +38 +40 +43 +26 +32 36 +40 284 Remark: Successful
+64 +38 +75 +43 +58 +32 65 +40 415 Grade: A
AS 0s 0s 0os BS AS A 0s Credits: 24
6 7 7 7 5 6 6 7
24 14 28 14 20 12 24 14 150
PCH [4] PCHP [2] ICH [4] ICHP [2] OCH [4] OCHP [2] ACH [4] ACHP[2] | TOTAL[24]
+35 +35 +37 +32 139 GPA: 6.58
+25 +35 +41 +38 28 +30 +40 +36 273 Remark: Successful
+60 +35 +76 +38 65 +30 +72 +36 412 Grade: A
AS 0s 0s 0s A AS 0s 0s Credits: 24
6 7 7 7 6 6 7 7
24 14 28 14 24 12 28 14 158
PCH [4] PCHP [2] ICH [4] ICHP [2] OCH [4] OCHP [2] ACH [4] ACHP [2] TOTAL[24]
+20 +27 +21 +18 86 GPA: 4.67
24 +38 +29 +41 +25 +42 +36 +42 277 Remark: Successful
44 +38 +56 +41 +46 +42 +54 +42 363 Grade: C
E 0s BS 0s DS 0s cs 0s Credits: 24
7 5 7 3 7 4 7
8 14 20 14 12 14 16 14 112
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